PROP NUM
1
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ACCTID
0905016452
0905016479
0905015278
0905012317
0905019672
0905015219
0905024978
0905026598
0905017211
0905008557
0905012546
0905022274
0905011221
0905016134
0905007453
0905011248
0905037107
0905022754
0905011701
0905007593
0905010845
0905013577
0905018633
0905040825
0905007771

PREMISE ADDRESS

14610 BANKS ODEE RD
14624 BANKS ODEE RD
14632 BANKS ODEE RD

14666 BANKS ODEE RD
14682 BANKS ODEE RD
14690 BANKS ODEE RD
14698 BANKS ODEE RD

14714 BANKS ODEE RD
14722 BANKS ODEE RD
14730 BANKS ODEE RD
14738 BANKS ODEE RD
14746 BANKS ODEE RD

14780 BANKS ODEE RD
14793 BANKS ODEE RD
14794 BANKS ODEE RD

14801 BANKS ODEE RD
14809 BANKS ODEE RD
14817 BANKS ODEE RD
14570 BANKS ODEE RD
14550 BANKS ODEE RD
14605 BANKS ODEE RD

CITY
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG
NEWBURG

STATE
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

ZIP
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664
20664



Owner data current as of November 2023

OWNNAME1

MITCHELL ROBERT E & JOAN C
MERTZ HAROLD RAY

BURCH FRANCIS W & THELMA
DUTTON RICHARD C JR & DYNEENE W
THOMPSON JAMES B & VIRGINIA E
VIENNEAU KEVIN D & SUZANNE K
KISSINGER ROBERT

BARRASSO ANTHONY T & MARY C
BEALL DONALD V & BARBARA C
BEALL DONALD V & BARBARA C
PADUA NOEL

JEWELL BOBBY W & BONNIE LOU
ELLIS LEWIS C & IMOGIN L
THOMPSON ROBERT A
THOMPSON ROBERT A

JONES MARION

SEVERSONTINA L

SPRINGER PAUL M JR & MARY G
CRONISTER BECKY J

CRONISTER BECKY J & J RICHBOURG
SCHOOLING LISA C TRUSTEE
KEMPF JOHN W JR

CARPENTER KIRBY A & DEBORAH R
SAMUELS CHRISTOPHER R TRS
DONOHOE MARY JO TRUSTEE

OWNNAME2

MEDEL ELIZABETH

PADUA VIRGINIA

SCHOOLING SCOTT C TRUSTEE

C/0 M) DONOHOE



OWNER MAILING ADDRESS OWNCITY OWNSTATE OWNERZIP RESIDENT AGENT

14610 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
P OBOX 1652 WHITE PLAINS MD 20695
14632 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
9165 GENEVIEVE DR WHITE PLAINS MD 20695
14666 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
14682 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
14690 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
14698 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
3830 STONEYBROOK RD WHITE PLAINS MD 20695
3830 STONEYBROOK RD WHITE PLAINS MD 20695
14722 BANKS O'DEE ROAD NEWBURG MD 20664
14730 BANKS O'DEE ROAD NEWBURG MD 20664
14738 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
7645 ELAINE CT PORT TOBACCO MD 20677
7645 ELAINE CT PORTTOBACCO MD 20677
14780 BANKS O'DEE ROAD NEWBURG MD 20664
14793 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
14794 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
75 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE #200 ATLANTA GA 30308
75 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE #200 ATLANTA GA 30308
13320 TAYLORSTOWN RD LEESBURG VA 20176
14817 BANKS O'DEE RD NEWBURG MD 20664
11730 BLUE HERON PL NEWBURG MD 20664
PO BOX 667 TROY AL 36081

7204 GLENBROOK RD BETHESDA MD 20814



RESIDENT ADDRESS

PRINCIPAL OFFICE

LEGAL1

IMPS LOT 72 & PARN
IMPS LT 52 & 53 PARM &
IMPS LOT 53 - 55 & PAR L
LOT 56 & PARCEL K

IMPS LOTS 57, 58 & PAR J
IMPS LOT 59 & PAR |
IMPS LOT 60 & PARH
IMPS LOT 61 & PARCEL G
LOT62 & PARF

IMPS LOT 63 & PARE
IMPS LOT 64 & PARD
IMPS LOT 65, 66 & PAR C
IMPS LOT 100 & PARCEL B
IMPS LOT 69

LOT 70

IMPS LOT 71

IMPS LOTS 40 & 41

IMPS LOT 72 & PAR A
LOT 42

IMPS LOT 43

IMPS L 44-45

IMPS LOT 46

IMPS 1.86 AC

IMPS LOT 1-25.26 AC
IMPS 24.10 AC PER SURVEY

LEGAL2

ON BANKS O'DEERD
BANKS O'DEE RD
BANKS O DEE RD



LEGAL3

BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS ODEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS ODEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS O'DEE SUB
BANKS ODEE SUB
BANKS ODEE SUB

DR1LIBER
1534
10810
1231
4151
668
2647
10871
1650
1590
1590
9374
2800
220
12020
12020
7314
9953
4152
8679
2931
12509
12464
6743
7083
9332

DR1FOLIO
311
361
191
270
40
571
31
402
552
552
176
553
546
28
28
1
378
535
482
438
303
386
60
8
52

SUBDIVSN
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
5059
0000
0000
0000

PLAT
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

A DA DDDDMDMDMMDMDMDAMLALN

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

A A DA DANDBAD

34127A

SECTION

BLOCK

LOT
72
52
53
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
100
69
70
71
40
72
42
43
44
46

MAP
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86



GRID
0008
0008
0008
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0009
0000
0009
0008

PARCEL
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0056
0018
0018
0018
0018
0000
0220
0015
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